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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, September 12th 2023

8 2 "Phoenix" Glass Vases, 6 7/8 & 9 1/8"H (nibbled
rims noted).

$50 - $100

3 19th Century Swiss Inlaid Mahogany "Hunt" Chair.

9 Trio of Oak Nesting Tables, 21 1/2"W
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

10 Vintage Childs Horse & Wagon Riding Toy, 35"L.
$50 - $60

1

11 Vintage Tin Litho "Toys" Trunk, 28 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

4 Cane Inset Folding Chair, 28"H.

12 2 Pairs of Brass Andirons: Pawfoot & Louis XV.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

13 Colour Print signed Bessie Pease Gutmann, 11 1/2
x 8 5/8", "Love is Blind".

$50 - $60

Edison Home Phonograph with Horn and Cylinder.

14 Unmarked Porcelain Plaque after Murillo signed
K.Schubert, 11 1/4" x 9 1/4", "Beggar Boys".

$300 - $500

2

5

15 Petite Mirror with Silver Finish Frame, 15 3/8"H
$60 - $100

Decorative Carpet Approximately 5' x 8'5".

16 2 Antique Bed Warmers, 40 & 44"L.
$50 - $100

$150 - $250

Oak Drop Side Occasional Table, 24"

17 Collection of Lace Garments in Shadow Boxes.
$60 - $100

18 Vintage Panoramic Photo signed Ty Brown,
"Victoria BC Inner Harbour", 6 1/2 x 27 1/2".

$60 - $100

6 Vintage Brass Pendant Ceiling Fixture, 26 1/2".

19 Model Ship "Le Hussard", 30 1/2"L.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

20 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases,
16 3/4".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

21 Oak Sideboard with Embroidery Cushions, 56
1/2"W.

$80 - $120

7 Elaborate Wrought Metal Candelabra 27"H.

22 Limited print 92/100 signed Ed Hill, 10" x 14", "Last
Hight".

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

23 Canadiana Style Pine Framed Mirror, 23 3/4" x 25
3/4" x 1 3/4".

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

30 Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vase with Lid, 8
3/4".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

31 Blue Art Glass Bull, 11"L.
$50 - $60

26 Vintage Photograph "Canadian Pacific Railway
Construction" C1905/ 07, 6 1/8" x 8".

32 Northwest Coast Style Bronze "Raven Mask" on
stand, 8"H.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

33 Cast Iron "Uncle Sam" Coin Bank, Lacking Rear
Plate, 11 1/4"H.

$60 - $100

24

34 Negretti & Zambra London Barograph, 9 3/4", with
Hurricane Graph.

$125 - $250

27 Ontario Maple Mahogany Tall Case Clock with
Quartz Movement, Case C.1890.

35 2 Pottery Owl Dioramas Monogrammed EL (Edith
Lansdowne), 7 & 6 1/4"H (chip noted).

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

36 Spencer Buffalo USA 183358 Microscope in Case,
14 3/4" x 8 1/2" x 8 1/2".

$100 - $150

Watercolour signed E(Emily) Sartain 13 3/8" x 10",
untitled, " Floral Study.

37 Royal Doulton "Sir Winston Churchill" figure,
HN3057.

$60 - $100

25

28

38 Georgian Mahogany Framed Looking Glass, 57"h.
$100 - $150

Graphite Sketch signed Will Menelaws 1957, 9 x 11
1/2", "Tree Study".

39 Vintage Movie Poster "Traicionado".
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Logging Interest: Vintage Whalecraft Products
Plaque signed Whale 1953, 12 x 19 3/4 x

40 Pair of Foil Back Silohuette Picture 7 1/2" x 9 1/2"
$50 - $100

41 CPR Steamship Settee.
$60 - $100

29 Mahogany Framed Mirror with Gilt Liner, 24" x 20" x
2 1/8".

42 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 9'9 1/2" x 3'2".
$150 - $300

$50 - $60

43 2 Black Velvet Paintings signed Regelado '75 &
Indistinctly, 32 x 22 35 1/2 x 23 1/4", as found

$60 - $100

$50 - $100



50 Brass Kindling Box, 21 1/4"H.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

51 Collection of Wade Canada Art Deco Grates, 12 1/4
- 14"W.

$50 - $60

46 Vintage Atwater Kent Model-L Radio Speaker, 18
3/4"H.

52 Collection of Various Vintage Toy Cars: Lapin /
Cragstar / Wood Commodities.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

53 Vintage Kroehler Toasted Mahogany 4 Drawer
Chest, 42"H.

$50 - $60

44

54 CPR Steamship Settee.
$60 - $100

47 Vintage Beaded Dress Worn by Gloria Graham,
acquired at Lunds 1997.

55 Collection of Vintage CFL & NHL & Canadian
Sports Items, Including Lions Blanket.

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

56 Daily Colonist Printing Flong, 22 3/4" x 17 1/4".
$50 - $70

Hammond Oak Cased Typewriter.

57 Oil on Canvas Signed Biro, 24 x 36", Modernist Still
Life, Unframed

$50 - $100

45

48

58 Early 20th C Persian Carpet, Approximately 5'4" x
3'3".

$100 - $150

Eastlake Armchair, 39"H.

59 Oilograph on Canvas After Raphael, 36 x 27 1/8",
"Madonna & Child"

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

W.A.Berkey Furniture Co. Oak Parlour Table, 27
5/8"H.

60 3 Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases, 14 1/2".
$50 - $100

61 Dark Oak Cased Mantle Clock, No Key, 16 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

49 Pearson's Chesterfield "Powers Whiskey" 5 gal
Stoneware Bottle.

62 2 Cosmological Models: Celestial Sphere (11"
Diameter, Cracked) and Solar Model (18"L).

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

63 Collection of Various Musical Instruments (as
found).

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

70 Collection of Cast Iron Vehicles Including
"Champion" Motorcycle & Co -op Gas Pump, (as
found).

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

71 Swedish Silver Teaspoon Set in Case, 57 grams.
$60 - $100

66 Oil on Canvas Signed Ken Faulks Verso, 15 1/2" x
11 1/2", "Reading".

72 Lesney Products & Co. "Coronation Coach" in
Original Box, 1 Horse Damaged.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

73 Vintage "Selcol Panorex Periscope" 1953 with
Original Box, as found.

$50 - $60

64

74 Royal Doulton Figurine, "Lorraine", HN3118.
$40 - $60

67 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 10'3 1/2" x 3'4
1/2".

75 C.1994/95 Toronto Maple Leafs Magazine signed
by Wayne Gretzky.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

76 Watch Collection: Longines / Hamilton / Boucherer /
Gallet H3 / Marathon (as found).

$150 - $200

Brass and Marble Tier Floor Lamp ex: Empress
Hotel, 55"H.

77 2 Pottery Bird Dioramas Monogrammed EL (Edith
Lansdowne), Larger 6 1/8 x 11 1/4 x 9 1/4" (chips
not

$60 - $100

65

68

78 Production Model by Topping: Avro Arrow
Supersonic Interceptor (as found, condition noted).

$150 - $250

Canadian "Ritz Crackers / Biscuits" Wristwatch,
Face 1 3/8" diam.

79 Mixed Media on Board signed Paul Yewchuk, 40
3/4" x 45 1/4", "After the Storm".

$50 - $150

$60 - $100

Limited Edition Print Monogrammed GJ (Georgia
Jarvis), 17 1/4 x 13", "Peonies", 314/750.

80 3 Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases, 16 1/4".
$50 - $100

81 Astronomical Telescope in fitted case with tripod.
$50 - $100

69 Chinese Blue and White Porcelain 6pc Tea Set,
Qianlong Mark.

82 Collection of C.1930's Magazines, "The American
Golfer".

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

$50 - $150



89 2 Tourist Art Carvings: African Pipe & Japanese
Figure 14 1/2" & 3 1/2"L.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

90 Vintage Canada Furniture Manufacturing Oak and
Wicker Work Table, 28"H

$60 - $100

85 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 5'1" x
3'6".

91 Limoges Porcelain Demitasse Set with Plated Fish
Set & Sundry Wares.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

92 Collection of Miniature Terrestrial Globes / Banks /
Pencil Sharpeners.

$50 - $60

83

93 Collection of American Coin Banks and Sundries.
$120 - $180

86 Collection of 20 Saturday Evening Post Magazines
1954-1957.

94 Collection of Various Vintage Pennants,
Approximately 18 - 50"L.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

95 Collection of Various Teddy Bears: Canterbury /
Patricia / Boyds / Nisbet.

$60 - $100

2 Hardwood Horse Carvings, 10 1/4"H.

96 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 83 x 38" (condition
noted).

$80 - $120

84

87

97 Flame Mahogany Veneer Mirror, 38 3/8" x 26 1/2" x
1 7/8".

$50 - $100

4" Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases (3 with
Covers), 16 1/4".

98 Collection of 6 Vintage 6 1/2-9" Diameter Terrestrial
Globes.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

19th Century Mahogany Bidet with Wedgwood
Pottery Liner, 23"W.

99 Model Ship "Gunboat", 17"L.
$60 - $100

100 9 Books by Landsdowne, "Birds of the West
Coast", Some Signed.

$100 - $200

88 Collection of Vintage Smoking Paraphernalia:
Ashtrays / Tins / Clay Pipes.

101 Collection of Circus / Clown / Bearded Lady &
Other Novelty Toys.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

108 Collection of 12 Vintage 3 3/4 - 5 1/2" Diam.
Terrestrial Globe Banks and Globes.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

109 Oil on Canvas Signed E.F. Kaiser, 23 1/8" x 35",
"Street Scene with Carriage".

$80 - $120

104 Augarten Wien, Karl Ens Volkstedt, Royal Doulton,
Kane Greenway Figures

110 Ltd Ed. Print Signed R.(Ron) Parker, 15 1/2" x 11",
"Raiding The Cache".

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

111 Lithograph after Carl Buchner, 15 3/4 x 11 1/8",
"Portrait of a Young Boy"

$50 - $60

102

112 "Pettijohns Flaked Breakfast Food" Advert
Triptych, 24" x 13".

$50 - $60

105 Armadillo Hand Basket, 8 1/8 x 11 1/8 x 8" (as
found).

113 3 Pieces of Naturalistic Chinese Glazed Pottery, 4
3/4" - 7".

$100 - $150

$150 - $250

114 Canadiana Pine 4 Drawer Chest, 30 3/8"H.
$60 - $100

3 Light Shades: 2 Iridescent, "Palm" (5 1/2"H) and
Embossed.

115 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 30" x 23 1/2", "La
Bodeguita Del Medio".

$150 - $250

103

106

116 Mixed Media on Board signed Paul Yewchuk, 19
1/2" x 39 1/2", "Black Hills".

$50 - $150

3 Christmas Theme Pottery Sculptures
Monogrammed EL (Edith Lansdowne), 2 1/4 - 5"H.

117 Collection of Vintage Christmas Ornaments and 3
Steiff Style Animals

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Silver Plated Goblet, 7" H

118 Victor VV-IV 361070 Turntable, 10 1/8 x 17 1/2 x
13" (as found, no horn).

$50 - $60
119 Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine, 11" x 14

1/2" x 8 1/2".
$60 - $100

107 Wade "Noah's Ark" (not complete)

120 Collection of Vintage Sundries & Notions.
$50 - $60

$60 - $90

121 Collection of Circus Posters, Prints and
Ephemera.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



$120 - $160

$80 - $120

129 Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Container with
Plate, 11".

$50 - $100

124 Vintage Folding Easel, 32 1/2"H When Closed.

130 Collection of Antique Irons.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

131 Bokhara Carpet, approximately 8'7" x 5'.
$80 - $120

122

132 Ltd Edition Print, signed indistinctly, 19 1/2" x 15",
"All Ways, Always", Ed.407/950.

$50 - $60

125 Colour Print signed Vladimir Tretchikoff 65', 8 1/2 x
17 1/2", "Melon Time".

133 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases
with Lids, 17 1/2".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

134 Model Ship "La Toulonaisse", 27 1/2" L.
$80 - $120

Collection of Fossils, Whitelake
Formation/Drumheller Morocco.

135 Golden Oak Dresser, 46 1/4"W.
$100 - $150

123

126

136 Wicker Encased Wine Carboy.
$50 - $100

3 Yixing Ware "Bullet" Teapots, 3 5/8" - 4 1/4"
High.

137 Collection of Vintage Barbie Dolls, Cases and
Clothes.

$100 - $200

$150 - $200

Collection of Circus Related Memorabilia &
Ephemera, Vintage to Modern.

138 Oil on Fiber Board signed Greg Arnold '48, 29 1/2"
x 23 1/2", "Saddle & Gear".

$150 - $300
139 Watercolour signed Alan J. Bruce 1980, 13 1/8" x

20 1/8", "Solitary Tree".
$80 - $120

127 Shidio Anna Australian Pottery Dish, 12 3/8" diam.

140 4 Boxes of Records.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

141 Three MacAskill-Crosby Colour Photographs, 4
3/8" x 6 3/8", Var. Titled, facs. sig.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

142 Mahogany Framed Mirror, 19 x 15".
$50 - $60

128 19th Century Mandolin signed L.J. Herrgott with
Pierced Heart, 27"L / 18th Century Water Press,

149 4 Totes of Circus Related Reference.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

150 4 Totes of Circus Related Reference Materials.
$100 - $200

145 Pair of Watercolours signed J. Baber (Walter
James), larger 6 3/4" x 9 1/2", "Near Exmouth.."

151 Photographic print signed Campbell Scott #1/500,
10 3/4" x 16", "Bronze Structures in Rosewood".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

152 2 Prints: "Sr Francis Drake" & "Viking Raid".
$80 - $120

143

153 Pitcher & Basin Set (5 Piece), Black Ground with
Fruit, Unmarked.

$50 - $100

146 Limited Edition Print signed Paul Calle, 24 x 31",
"Where Eagles Fly", 1006/1250.

154 Canadian Walnut Console Table 42 1/2"Wide
$60 - $100

$50 - $150

155 Oil on Canvas signed by Ann Conway 96', "With
Height", 65 1/2 x 36".

$60 - $100

4 Stereo Components: Sony / Technics / AR.

156 Chengua Crackleware Vase, 9 3/4"H.
$60 - $100

144

147

157 Asian Polychrome Wood Carving of a Luohan, 12
1/2 x 6 x 5".

$50 - $60

Gouache / Paper Monogrammed JMS'77, 11" x 14
1/2", "Antiquity".

158 3 Various Pottery Sculptures Monogrammed EL
(Edith Lansdowne), (one base restored).

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Mixed Media on Board signed Paul Yewchuk, 29
1/2" x 39 3/4", "The Bear Came Over".

159 Collection of Estate Costume & Jet Jewelry (as is /
where is).

$50 - $100
160 Collection of 3 Mouth Organs and Cigarette

Cases.
$50 - $100

148 4 Totes of Circus Related Reference.

161 Ephemera Collection including Antique Postcards,
Cookbooks, Almanac and Others.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

162 Speedex Miniature Camera with View Master &
Honeywell Flash.

$50 - $60

$50 - $150



169 3 Wood Carvings: Moose signed with Label Andre
Dube (15 3/8"H), with Ram & Madona.

$60 - $100

$120 - $180

170 4 Royal Doulton "Bunnykins" Dishes, Scratched
Bowl noted - 7 1/2 D.

$50 - $60

165 Collection of Sterling Silver and Other Sundry
Wares, 500+ grams.

171 Carved Walnut Magazine Side Table, 23 1/4 x 29
3/4 x 18 1/2".

$100 - $150

$200 - $400

172 Collection of South African & Other Bottles and
Decanter.

$50 - $100

163

173 Mahogany Cased Scientific Scales, 17 1/4" x 17
1/2".

$120 - $180

166 Canadian Coin Assortment: 1867-1967 Silver
Dollar / 2008 First World War / etc.

174 Golden Oak Wash Stand, 36 1/4"W.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

175 Derby Sampson & Hancock Mirror with 2
Porcelain Figures, 5 1/2" - 8 1/4" as found.

$60 - $100

Collection of Architectural Coin Banks / Postal
Scale / Stapler, 2 1/8 - 7 1/4"H.

176 Collection of Sterling Silver Sundries Including
Shell Condiments & Jigger, 250 grams.

$150 - $200

164

167

177 Rolmonic Music Co. "Rolmonica with ZZ5 Music
Rolls, Made in Germany, 4 7/8"W.

$100 - $150

2 German Aluminum Souvenir Wall Plaques.

178 5 Various Wamsutta & Other Walt Disney Mats,
27-33"W.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

Collection of Evening Bags and Gloves Including
Lucite.

179 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 19 1/2" x 15 1/2", First
Nations Portrait.

$60 - $100
180 Contemporary Wool Rug, approximately 8'9" diam.

$100 - $200

168 Collection of Marbles Various Sizes.

181 Primitive Canadian Pine Rocking Chair, 39 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

182 Collection of Antique "Safe" Coin Banks, 3 1/4 - 5
1/2"H.

$120 - $180

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

190 Collection of 6 Vintage 8 1/2-12" Terrestrial
Globes.

$60 - $100

185 Japanese NCO Sword, 38 1/8"L, as found.

191 Silver Plated Cruet Stand, 17 1/2"H, (lacking one
stopper).

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

192 Artisanal Hand Mirror, Mixed Media, 26"L.
$50 - $60

183

193 2 Chinese Water Buckets, 12 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

186 ZZWorld Syndicate Co. Newspaper Acting-Picture
Machine, 4 7/8" x 2 1/2" x 4 7/8".

194 Australian Kangaroo Fur, 64"L.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

195 Antique Indian Embroidered Seed Pearl Paisley
Design Panel, 43" x 32".

$60 - $100

19th Century Brass Tazza inset of Copper Portrait
Rondels, 2 3/8 x 14 x 10 1/4".

196 Golden Oak Double Bed Stead.
$50 - $100

184

187

197 Lladro Porcelain Figurine, 14"H, "At the Ball".
$100 - $200

Collection of Vintage Cast Metal Petrol & Motoring
Items.

198 Collection of Antique Circus Books.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Charles Capellaro "Victor Hugo" Bronze Plaque, 6
7/8" D.

199 Pyrography Plaque "Artur", 37 1/2" X 15 3/8".
$100 - $200

200 Maude Lewis Oxen Serigraph, 11 3/4 x 11 3/4".
$60 - $100

188 Chinese Porcelain Buddhist Lion Dog, (7 1/2"H)
and Candlestick.

201 Canadian Pine Fall Front Bureau, 40 1/8"H.
$80 - $100

$50 - $100

202 Salish Acrylic on Board signed Steven Aleck, 18" x
14" "Trio of Eagles".

$50 - $100

$80 - $100

203 Cast Iron & Enamel Coal Scuttle with Scoop &
Coal 23" L

$50 - $70

189 Old Blue Painted Chest, 24 3/4"W as found.

204 2 Boxes of Pop Culture Magazines.
$50 - $60

$80 - $100



211 Collection of Pop Culture Magazines.
$50 - $100

$150 - $300

212 Collection of 8 Vintage 4 1/2 - 7" Diameter Globes.
$100 - $150

207 Lot of Naval & Boy Scout Uniforms & Accessories.

213 2 Table Top Hockey Games: Power Play 2 and
Rod Hockey Pro, 36" and 33"L.

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

214 3 Leaded Glass Panels, 20 1/4" x 16" (minor
cracks noted).

$60 - $100

205

215 Vintage Leaded Glass Aircraft Rondel.
$60 - $90

208 Caraflame Marine Portable Fireplace, Model Maxi
5700 in original box.

216 Red Striped Toboggan "Shared Treats with
Greyhounds", 66"L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

217 Pair of LeMaire Paris Binoculars With Case &
Alpina Typewriter (case damaged).

$50 - $60

Hand Knotted Persian Runner, Approximately
9'11" x 2'8".

218 3 Boxes of Circus Related Reference Materials:
Bandwagon / Records / Photographs.

$60 - $100

206

209

219 Victorian Dress and Christening Gown.
$60 - $100

Naksha Kanta Bengali Textile Panel, "Bureaucratic
Scene with Governal Official", 14" x 16".

220 Ladies Leather Jacket with Synthetic Fur Trim
C.1975 - size M.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Hudsons Bay Co. 6 Point Blanket, 92" x 100".

221 Collection of 6 Various 6-9" Diameter Terrestrial
Globes.

$60 - $100
222 Collection of Tin-Litho & Battery Operated Toys:

Gorilla / Sky Rangers / Modern Man / Vulcan.
$60 - $100

210 Collection of Vintage Scent and Candy Bottles
with Oil Lamps.

223 Model Ship "Gulnarza", 24"L.
$80 - $120

$50 - $100

224 Oil on Board signed Eleanor Oland, 18 x 22",
"Country Landscape with Crutch".

$75 - $125

$60 - $100

231 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases
and Pedestal Bowl, 17 1/2".

$50 - $100

$80 - $100

232 19th Century Firkin, Original Milk Paint Finish, 10
1/4"H

$50 - $60

227 Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vase, 10 1/4".

233 Oak Monks Bench, 36"W (condition noted).
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

234 Gharajeh Runner, Approximately 10'1 1/2" x 2'11".
$150 - $300

225

235 Peened Copper Folding Tray Table, 18 1/2" x 17
1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $60

228 Wilt Gable Trunks Chicago R1Y30, Wardrobe
Trunk, 44 1/2 x 22 3/4 x 23 1/4".

236 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases
with Covers, 19".

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

237 Collection of 6 Vintage 7-10" Diameter Terrestrial
Globes.

$60 - $100

Reproduction Wood Sign "Titanic Ship of Dreams",
35 1/2"W.

238 Rocking Horse Bearing Label -C.1895,
"Concourse, Mark of Quality", 30 x 36" (as found).

$80 - $100

226

229

239 Collection of Various Cartoon and other Film
Related Items.

$100 - $200

Vintage Wallace MacAskill Tinted Photograph, 10
3/8" x 13 3/8".

240 Collection of Coca Cola & Soda Pop Promotionals.
$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Gravity Fed Wall-Mounted Dual Branch Lighting
Device.

241 Eastlake Slate Mantle Clock, 11 7/8"H.
$100 - $150

242 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases,
13 1/2".

$50 - $100

230 Half Hull Model with Sterling Silver Label, 21 1/2 x
18", "Flying Scot", Cedar & Mahogany.

243 2 Model Ships: "Elizabeth" (13"L) & "Hispanola",
11 3/4"L.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

244 Cut Glass and Silver Plate Claret Jug (12 1/2"H)
with Plated Sugar Shaker & Cutlery.

$80 - $100

$50 - $60



251 Model Ship "Torrant 1793", 36"L.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

252 Giuseppe Armani "Bride with Doves" Figurine, 14
1/4"H.

$100 - $200

247 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 12'9 1/2" x 3'10
1/2".

253 4 Royal Doulton Figurines including "Polka", 7 1/2"
- 8"H. -

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

254 Satsuma Covered Jar, 6" High.
$60 - $100

245

255 Chinese Blue & White Covered Pottery Vase, 6
1/4" High.

$75 - $125

248 Limited Edition Print signed Robert Bateman, 20
1/2 x 27 1/2", "Centennial Farm", 410/950

256 Collection of 12 Vintage 3-5" Diam. Terrestrial
Globe Banks & Globes.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

257 Graduated set of 5 Dudson Jasperware Pitchers
with Fruit Design, 2 with lids, Tallest 8".

$80 - $120

Canadian Walnut Magazine Rack, 19"W

258 19th Century Mahogany Glazed Cabinet with
Open Shelf Sides, 48 1/2"W.

$100 - $200

246

249

259 Pair of Pink Glass Figural Bedside Lamps.
$60 - $100

Oil on Board Signed Durval Pereira, 22 1/8 x 30
1/2", "Harbour"

260 Pair of Art Deco Enameled Metal & Onyx Golf
Figures, 5 1/2" & 7 1/2"H.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

2 Canadiana Maple Cane Inset Rocking Chairs,
36 1/2" and 42 1/2"H.

261 Collection of 5 Porcelain Wares (cracks and
losses noted), 4-10"H.

$50 - $100
262 White Rose Collectables "Zamboni" Collection

includes other Cars (2 missing drivers).
$50 - $100

250 2 Lladro Figures: Gent & Lady (lady missing
umbrella), Approximately 15" H.

263 Macey Mahogany 3 Section Barristers' Bookcase,
1 knob missing

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

264 Watercolour signed Alan J. Bruce, 13 1/8" x 19
7/8", "Smiling Orchids".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

271 Oil on Canvas signed Richard Schiller, 17 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Hogs on Temple Road".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

272 Unsigned Acrylic on Board, 16" x 20", "Boats At
Dock".

$100 - $150

267 WMF Silver Plated Two Bottle Tantalus.

273 Pair of Imari Coloured Porcelain Vases, 15 1/2".
$50 - $100

$50 - $70

274 Collection of Globe Design Objects: Radio / Coin
Bank / Cigarette Dispenser / Pencil Sharpen

$60 - $100

265

275 Royal Albert "Silver Birch" Tea Service.
$60 - $100

268 Meccano Set # 5. -

276 Collection of W. Britains Toy Soldiers.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

277 Chinese Brass Coin Pendant on Chain, TW 19.9
grams.

$60 - $100

Kahla Porcelain Demitasse Set with 6 Cups and
Saucers.

278 Book: The Habitant - William Henry
Drummond/G.P.Putnam, 1897, Edition Deluxe
(one loose plate).

$100 - $150

266

269

279 Vintage Coral Necklace and Earring Collection.
$60 - $100

Honderich Waterfall Walnut Cedar Lined Chest.

280 3 Pottery Duck & Loon Diorama Monogrammed
EL (Edith Lansdowne), Largest 8 1/4"W (chips).

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Mahogany Chest of Drawers C.1900, 50" x 41" x
19 3/8".

281 Photo of Captain D.J. Roberto (Superintendent of
Cunard Steamship Line), 9 1/4 x 6 3/8".

$60 - $100
282 Hallmarked Silver Cigarette Box Engraved

"Eileen", 6 1/4"W, TW 440 grams.
$150 - $200

270 Watercolour signed Gould, 23 1/4" x 18 1/4",
Tropical Fish.

283 Collection of Photographs.
$150 - $300

$50 - $60

284 Peetz & Son Mahogany Reel, Label Scaped, 5"
diam.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100



Collection of Vintage Fruit & Vegetable Crate
Labels, Approx. 7 1/2 x 11".

$100 - $200

2 Partial Sterling Silver Dresser Sets, and Dresser
Jar (7 pcs), Mirror 13 1/4".
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289 Collection of Canadian Beatles Collector Cards,
Approximately 60.

$50 - $100

Tito Di Fascio Di Vinchiaturo Post Cards in Album
Collection.

290 Collection of Various Jewelry Items: Sterling
Silver/ Costume/ Silver Plate/ Nut Cracker

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

291 Collection of Vintage Manson Family Photos, 3883
Carey Rd, Victoria, BC.

$50 - $60

$120 - $180

292 English Coin Assortment: Bank of England Five
Pounds / Uncirculated Set (1970) / Victoria Cros

$60 - $100

287 3 Watches: Sterling Elgin / Mitchel & Duncan /
Novoris.

293 4 Limited Edition Royal Canadian Mint $30 Silver
Proof Coins in Original Cases.

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

294 4 Royal Canadian Mint, $15 Silver Proof Coins,
Limited Edition 10,000 Coins 2008/9.

$150 - $200

285

288


